



NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: No.60, Rukmani Lakshmi pathi Salai, Egmore, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 008

Tel : +91 44 2852 7775 / 2858 3463

CIN: L01117TN1943PLC152874

E-Mail : secneelamalai@avtplantations.co.in

Website : www.neelamalaiagro.com

August 14, 2023

BSE Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001
Phone Nos.: 022-22721233/4, 022 - 66545695

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Submission of Copy of Newspaper advertisement – Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Ref: Stock Code: 508670

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the public notice of the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 published on August 12, 2023 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (All India Editions - English language);
2. Makkal Kural (Chennai – Tamil Language)

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
For Neelamalai Agro Industries Limited

LAKSHMI
NARASIMHAN

Digitally signed by
LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN
Date: 2023.08.14 11:59:10
+05'30'

S. Lakshmi Narasimhan
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) CIN: L32101DL1986GOI23501
Corporate & Registered Office: Mahanagar Dootsamahar Sadan,
5th Floor, B. CGO Complex, Laxmi Road, New Delhi-110003
Website: www.mnl.net.in, Phone (011) 24119820, Fax: 011-24324243

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2023 (Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended
	30/06/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023	30/06/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
1. Total Income from Operations	184.97	228.83	861.87	199.48	350.77	938.03
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items & tax)	(82.15)	(44.94)	(2,10.74)	(81.52)	(85.07)	(2,155.1)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(86.05)	(49.94)	(2,10.74)	(81.52)	(85.07)	(2,155.1)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(86.15)	(44.94)	(2,10.74)	(81.52)	(85.07)	(2,155.1)
5. Net Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/loss after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(86.12)	(45.84)	(2,12.22)	(86.78)	(84.23)	(2,155.48)
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	680.70	680.00	656.00	681.94	630.00	630.00
7. Other Equity Reserves/Revaluation Reserves	22,314.40	(18,546.26)	(1,147.30)	(22,332.28)	(18,367.32)	(1,484.84)
8. Securities Premium Account	560.00	560.00	560.00	560.00	560.00	560.00
9. Net Worth	21,694.40	(18,036.06)	(2,042.30)	(21,702.28)	(18,321.32)	(2,024.84)
10. Paid up Debt Capital/Preference Debt	23,212.31	19,121.21	23,499.60	23,512.31	19,121.21	23,499.60
11. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12. Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(1.33)	(1.41)	(1.39)	(1.33)	(1.41)	(1.39)
13. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualised) (in Rs.)						
1. Basic	(13.43)	(13.31)	(46.29)	(13.53)	(16.37)	(46.27)
2. Diluted	(13.48)	(13.21)	(46.29)	(13.62)	(16.37)	(46.27)
14. Dividend Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15. Corporate Reserve/Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in times)	0.95	0.98	0.92	0.95	0.96	0.92
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in times)	0.90	0.11	0.07	0.90	0.11	0.07

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 and 34 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.mnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 11.06.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on the same date.
3. For other line items referred in Regulation 32(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE & NSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
4. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2016 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
5. For and on behalf of the Board
(P.R. Purwar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 06619660

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.06.2023

NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office: No.80, Rukmani Lakshminaghi Salas, Egmore, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600008. Tel: +91 44 2852 7775 / 2858 3463
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L01117TN1943PLC152874
Website: www.neelamalaiagro.com, E-mail: sec@neelamalaiagro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations	521.56	563.58	761.35	2,493.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items, and tax (before share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	(25.58)	15.14	35.61	498.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items and before tax (after share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	(25.58)	15.14	35.61	498.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(19.15)	(17.76)	29.21	393.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.80)	24.23	29.61	401.19
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	62.21	62.21	62.21	62.21
7	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised for quarters) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	(3.08)	(2.85)	4.76	63.26

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company, www.neelamalaiagro.com.
AJIT THOMAS
CHAIRMAN
DIN : 00018691

AnZen INDIA ENERGY TRUST

Registered Office: Plot No.29/73, Edelweiss House, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz East, MUMBAI - 400098
SEBI Registration Number: IN/Inv/17/11-23/02/02, Email-ID: investor@anzenenergy.com and anzen@anzenenergy.com
Website: www.anzenenergy.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (All amounts in INR million, except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-Jun-2023	31-Mar-2023	31-Mar-2023
1	Total Income from Operations	633.05	628.30	999.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(66.83)	(115.36)	(357.08)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(66.83)	(115.36)	(357.08)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(71.01)	(89.15)	(319.24)
5	Total Comprehensive income [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(71.00)	(89.18)	(319.25)
6	Unit Capital (net of issue expenses) (Face value of INR 100/- each)	15,624.79	15,624.79	15,624.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(968.54)	(515.19)	(515.19)
8	Net worth	14,656.25	15,109.60	15,109.60
9	Earnings per unit (₹ per unit)			
	Basic (in INR)	(0.45)	(1.46)	(5.23)
	Diluted (in INR)	(0.45)	(1.46)	(5.23)
10	Asset Cover (in times)	2.99	3.14	3.14
11	Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.51	0.49	0.49
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.52	3.41	1.94
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.52	3.41	1.94

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 11, 2023.
2. The Trust was registered as an irrevocable trust under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882 on 1 November 2021 and as an Infrastructure Investment Trust under the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Infrastructure Investment Trusts) Regulations, 2014 on 18 January 2022.
3. The trust commenced its operations from November 11, 2022 therefore financial information for previous year ended 31 March 2023 is presented for the period from 11 November 2021 to 31 March 2023. There are no transactions in Statement of Profit and Loss between 1 November 2021 to 10 November 2021 and accordingly comparative quarterly period is not presented.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchange(s). The full format of financial results is available on the website of the stock exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the website of Anzen www.anzenenergy.com.
For Anzen India Energy Yield Plus Trust
Sd/-
Ranjita Deo
Whole Time Director & Chief Investment Officer
DIN No.: 09609190

CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

Registered Office: Floor 2 to 5, Building 'In Q. S. Point', C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098, India.
Tel: 91-22-67001005; Fax: 91-22-28324404; Email: secretarial@camlinfs.com; Website: www.camlinfs.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	16,111.16	21,815.94	15,643.65	78,943.57
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	578.04	780.30	527.48	4,755.47
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and non-controlling interests (after extraordinary items)	-	-	-	1,555.46
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	709.01	930.40	640.43	4,689.51
5	Equity Share Capital	1,673.52	1,670.93	1,570.38	1,570.93
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	62,643.28
7	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/-each)				
	- Basic ₹	0.36	0.51	0.43	3.18
	- Diluted ₹	0.35	0.50	0.42	3.14

Notes:
The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Company's website at www.camlinfs.com and the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
For Camlin Fine Sciences Limited
Ashish B. Dandekar
Chairman and Managing Director

FORBES & COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Forbes Building, Changanu Tal Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel. No.: +91-22-61368000 • Fax: +91-22-61358001 • Website: www.forbes.co.in • Email: investor.relations@forbes.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023
Total Income from operations (including other income)	7,610	6,162	27,115	46,174
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,323	699	20,275	21,617
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,323	678	20,253	24,722
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,929	732	18,873	23,859
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,303	138	16,855	25,167
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) Basic & Diluted	-	-	18,995	-
Earning per equity share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Quarter figures not annualised)	13.40	5.68	129.26	184.95

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.forbes.co.in.
2. The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2023.
3. The Independent Auditors have provided an un-audited Limited Review Report for the Standalone Accounts. However, the Consolidated Accounts carry a "Disclaimer of opinion" and the details are provided in the respective Independent Auditors Limited Review Report attached with Unaudited Financials for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.
For Forbes & Company Limited
(Mahesh Tahiyari)
Managing Director
DIN : 01423064

